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Группа № 1    15:00    дорожка №  1
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ГИБЕРТ Анна СВЕ V4  0  0  0  0  1 0.167 -17 5 7
АХМАДУЛИНА Алина СВЕ  2  2 V4  2  1  0 0.167 -12 11 6
КОРКИНА Мария СВЕ V4 V4  0 V4  0  2 0.500 -3 14 4
БУРКИНА Ксенияя КРЯ V4  3 V4 V4  2  0 0.500 2 17 3
ОШИТКОВА София НИЖ V4 V4  3  3  1  3 0.333 0 18 5
ГОНЧАРОВА Полина ОРБ V4 V4 V4 V4 V4 V4 1.000 20 24 1
ШАХОВА Валерия ХМА V4 V4 V4 V4 V4  0 0.833 10 20 2

Группа № 2    15:00    дорожка №  2
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

СНИГИРЕВА Кристина СВЕ V4 V4 V4  2  2  1 0.500 1 17 3
МАНЫЛОВА Варвара СВЕ  2 V4  2  0 V4  1 0.333 -6 13 5
БОЧКАРЕВА Виктория СВЕ  2  0 V4  0 V4  2 0.333 -6 12 6
ГОЛОЧАЛОВА Марина ХМА  0 V4  1  0  1  1 0.167 -15 7 7
ЛУНЁВА Рената ТЮМ V4 V4 V4 V4 V4  0 0.833 12 20 2
СИМОНЕНКО Станислава ОРБ V4  3  1 V4  2  0 0.333 -5 14 4
НАГАЕВА Элиза БАШ V4 V4 V4 V4 V4 V4 1.000 19 24 1

Группа № 3    15:00    дорожка №  4
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

АГЕЕВА Елизавета СВЕ V4 V4  0 V4 V4 V4 0.833 5 20 2
МИРОНОВА Анастасия СВЕ  3 V4  0 V4 V4 V4 0.667 8 19 3
БЕРЕЗОВА Олеся СВЕ  1  0  1  1  2 V4 0.167 -12 9 6
АНТРОПОВА Полина НИЖ V4 V4 V4 V4 V4 V4 1.000 23 24 1
КУЗНЕЦОВА Мария ОРБ  3  1 V4  0  1 V4 0.333 -6 13 5
АСАНОВА Алиса ХМА  3  2 V4  0 V4 V4 0.500 2 17 4
ВОРОНОВА Юлия ТЮМ  1  0  1  0  2  0 0.000 -20 4 7

Группа № 4    15:00    дорожка №  6
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ГЛАЦКИХ Екатерина СВЕ V4 V4 V4 V4 V4 V4 1.000 13 24 1
ВЬЮХИНА Анастасия СВЕ  1  2 V4 V4  2 V4 0.500 3 17 4
НОСОВА Екатерина СВЕ  3 V3 V4  2 V4 V4 0.667 7 20 2
УСМАНОВА Кристина ХМА  0  2  0  2  3 V4 0.167 -12 11 6
ПЕЧЕРИНА Светлана ХМА  3  1 V4 V4  3 V4 0.500 0 19 5
ЮШКОВА Стефания ТЮМ  3 V4  3 V4 V4 V4 0.667 6 22 3
БУДАГОВСКАЯ Кира ОРБ  1  0  0  3  3  0 0.000 -17 7 7

Группа № 5    15:00    дорожка №  8
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ТКАЧЕВА Варвара СВЕ  3  1 V4 V4 V4 V4 0.667 7 20 3
ВИНОКУРОВА Ксения СВЕ V4  3 V4 V4  2 V4 0.667 8 21 2
ДЕВЯТОВА Илона СВЕ V4 V4 V4 V4 V4 V4 1.000 17 24 1
КОРНЕЕВА Александра ХМА  2  0  0 V4  2 V4 0.333 -8 12 5
ЗЕМЦОВА Полина ХМА  2  1  0  2  0 V4 0.167 -14 9 6
МАКСЮТОВА Полина БАШ  1 V4  3 V4 V4 V4 0.667 6 20 4
СКВОРЦОВА Мария ТЮМ  0  1  0  2  3  2 0.000 -16 8 7
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ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 АНТРОПОВА Полина НИЖ 1.000 23 24 квалифицирован

2 ГОНЧАРОВА Полина ОРБ 1.000 20 24 квалифицирован

3 НАГАЕВА Элиза БАШ 1.000 19 24 квалифицирован

4 ДЕВЯТОВА Илона СВЕ 1.000 17 24 квалифицирован

5 ГЛАЦКИХ Екатерина СВЕ 1.000 13 24 квалифицирован

6 ЛУНЁВА Рената ТЮМ 0.833 12 20 квалифицирован

7 ШАХОВА Валерия ХМА 0.833 10 20 квалифицирован

8 АГЕЕВА Елизавета СВЕ 0.833 5 20 квалифицирован

9 ВИНОКУРОВА Ксения СВЕ 0.667 8 21 квалифицирован

10 МИРОНОВА Анастасия СВЕ 0.667 8 19 квалифицирован

11 НОСОВА Екатерина СВЕ 0.667 7 20 квалифицирован

11 ТКАЧЕВА Варвара СВЕ 0.667 7 20 квалифицирован

13 ЮШКОВА Стефания ТЮМ 0.667 6 22 квалифицирован

14 МАКСЮТОВА Полина БАШ 0.667 6 20 квалифицирован

15 ВЬЮХИНА Анастасия СВЕ 0.500 3 17 квалифицирован

16 АСАНОВА Алиса ХМА 0.500 2 17 квалифицирован

16 БУРКИНА Ксенияя КРЯ 0.500 2 17 квалифицирован

18 СНИГИРЕВА Кристина СВЕ 0.500 1 17 квалифицирован

19 ПЕЧЕРИНА Светлана ХМА 0.500 0 19 квалифицирован

20 КОРКИНА Мария СВЕ 0.500 -3 14 квалифицирован

21 ОШИТКОВА София НИЖ 0.333 0 18 квалифицирован

22 СИМОНЕНКО Станислава ОРБ 0.333 -5 14 квалифицирован

23 КУЗНЕЦОВА Мария ОРБ 0.333 -6 13 квалифицирован

23 МАНЫЛОВА Варвара СВЕ 0.333 -6 13 квалифицирован

25 БОЧКАРЕВА Виктория СВЕ 0.333 -6 12 квалифицирован

26 КОРНЕЕВА Александра ХМА 0.333 -8 12 квалифицирован

27 АХМАДУЛИНА Алина СВЕ 0.167 -12 11 квалифицирован

27 УСМАНОВА Кристина ХМА 0.167 -12 11 квалифицирован

29 БЕРЕЗОВА Олеся СВЕ 0.167 -12 9 квалифицирован

30 ЗЕМЦОВА Полина ХМА 0.167 -14 9 квалифицирован

31 ГОЛОЧАЛОВА Марина ХМА 0.167 -15 7 квалифицирован

32 ГИБЕРТ Анна СВЕ 0.167 -17 5 квалифицирован

33 СКВОРЦОВА Мария ТЮМ 0.000 -16 8 выбывший

34 БУДАГОВСКАЯ Кира ОРБ 0.000 -17 7 выбывший

35 ВОРОНОВА Юлия ТЮМ 0.000 -20 4 выбывший
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